CES Bus Routes

Bus 322 - Brenda Alexander Bus 221 - Tanzie McBride Bus 406 - Jeff Grimes
AM Route AM Route AM Route
6:30|Hwy 319 6:25|May St. 6:45|Cheatham St.
6:33|Evans Circle 6:26|Morris St. 6:46 | Murphy St.
6:44|Hwy 221 South 6:28| Lillian St. 6:50| Washington St.
6:50|Church St 6:35|Bell St. 6:52|Lamb St.
6:53 [Plummersville Rd. 6:42 |River Rd. 6:54|West Calhoun St.

6:59|Dan Martin Rd. 6:50|US Hwy 1 6:56 | South Main St.
7:00|Marie Carswell Rd. 6:55|Freeman St. 6:58|Spier St.
7:05|Cooper Rd. 7:00|Lincoln Park Rd. 7:00|Ruby St.
7:08|Spann Rd. 7:10(Forrest View Apartments 7:05|Kings St.
7:14|North Main St. 7:15|Woodland Height 7:10|Belle Ct.
7:15|Woodrow Smith Rd. 7:20(Kid's World 7:15Phillips St.

7:17|Central Ave.

7:30|Calhoun St.

7:19(Burton St.

WES Bus Routes

Bus 110 - Sebrina Nelson|| Bus 216 - Joyce Arrington Bus 209 - Ms. Avery || Bus 119 - Ms. Newsome
AM Route AM Route AM Route AM Route
7:03|Howard Street 6:40(Wren Rd. 6:51(Lake View Drive 6:10(Clarks Mill Road
7:04|Planer Street 6:45|Shady Oak Rd. 6:53|Kingston Drive 6:20|Sand Valley Road
7:06|Cotton Street 6:51|(Hannah Brach Rd. 6:55|Hwy 17 6:25(Gamble School Road
7:08|Center Street 6:55|Brown Lane 7:00{Usry Park 6:30(296 towards Stapleton
7:10|Deny Road 7:01|Paradise Road 7:06|Hwy 221 6:35|Brittnay Lane
7:12|0Oak Street 7:06|Mosley Chapel Road 7:10|Silas Road 6:40|Deerwood Circle
7:14 |Pine Valley Apt. 7:11{0ld Quaker Road 7:14|North Gate 6:50(Sand Valley Road
7:16|Center Street 7:15|Washington Street 7:16|TraFalger Drive 7:00|Nelson Road
7:18|Walker Street 7:17|Magnolis Street 7:19|Ellis Street 7:02({Hwy 1
7:20|Walker Circle 7:19|Walker & King Street 7:21|{Thompson Street ||7:05|Constitution Avenue
7:22 [Fleming Street 7:23|Hill Street 7:07|Amelia Lane
7:24|Stephen Street Ext. 7:25|Williams Street 7:10|Bonnie Lane
7:26|Stephen Street 7:27|Ellis Street
7:30|Center Street (South End)||7:29| Thomson Hwy Apt.




WES Bus Routes

Bus 320 - Kimberly

Bus 219 - Deborah

Hartley Bus 120 - Freddie Dogan Abercrombie Bus 207 - Peggy Sasso
AM Route AM Route AM Route AM Route
Ben Hadden Road @
6:30{Campground Road 6:30(Labotty Lane 6:00|Hwy 80 7:05(E. Able Street
7:05-

6:35(Hwy 88 6:35[Campground Road 6:05|Gene Howard Road 7:10(Stapleton Acres

6:37|Chirp Road 6:38|Roy Gay Road 6:10|Gene Howard Road 7:15|Hwy 296

6:38|Wheeler Road 6:40|0Id US #1 6:15|E. Sheppard Street 7:20|Spruce Street

6:42 |Twin Pine Road 6:44 |Parrish Place Road 6:15|lvy Street 7:25(Hwy 102

6:45Swamp Road 6:49Myers Road 6:20|Clarks Bridge Road 7:30|Ada Drive
Old Stapleton

6:50|Noah Station Road 6:55|US #1 6:30|Williams Bridge Road 7:35|Road

6:55|Noah Station Road 7:00(Jamestown Road 6:35|Clarks Mill Road 7:40(Church Street

6:58Prickett Road 7:02|Tanner Road 6:40|Oakley Road

7:01|{Campground Road 7:07|US #1 South 6:45|Main Street

Joe Jenkins Trailor
7:07|Campground Road 7:11|Park 6:45|Rollins Street
Medlow View Trailor

7:09|Campground Road 7:18|Park 6:50|Hwy 102

7:13[Mount Moriah Road [|7:21{US #1 South 6:55|0ak Street

7:15(Mount Moriah Road | |7:24|Spurgeon Circle 7:00(W Able Street

7:16(Hwy 88 7:30|0Ild Quaker Road

7:18|Hwy 88 7:32|Terrace Hill Road

7:34

Stone Street

7:36

Peachtree Street




Louisville Academy's Bus Routes

Bus 220 - Roberta
Gibbons

Bus 115 - Rickey
Sheely

Bus 222 - Jeanette
Cooper (JCMS)

Bus 309 - Scott Jones

AM Route

AM Route

AM Route

AM Route

6:45|Hwy 171 N

6:38|Brannen Drive

6:40(St. Claire Road

6:20|Peachtree Street

West Boundary

6:50(Street 6:47 [Second Street 6:43|St. Claire Road 6:25|Clarks Mill Road
West Boundary
6:55(Street 6:48|Second Street 6:45|Lewis Road 6:30|Horseshoe Road

7:00|Brown Terrace Road

6:49(Second Street

6:50|Gough Road

6:35|Jordan Road

7:05(Brown Terrace Road

6:52 [East Broad Street

6:54|Gough Road

Mennonite Church
6:40|Road Drive

7:10|Brown Terrace Road

6:54(5th Street

7:00|Lockhart Road

Route 1 Allenwood
6:45|Motel

7:15(Johnson Drive

6:55(5th Street

7:05(Hwy 24 E

6:50|Habersham Street

7:20({Hwy 24 W 6:56|5th Street 7:15(Fairlane Drive 6:55|Habersham Street
Charlie Williams

7:25|Road 6:58|Caldwell Street 7:20|Vista Road 7:00|Handy Street

7:30({Hwy 24 W 7:00|East Broad Street 7:25|Middleground Road 7:05|Handy Street
Friendship Church

7:35|Road 7:03|Midville Road 7:30|Middleground Road 7:10|Handy Street

7:40(Hwy 24 W 7:06 |David Ridge 7:44|Academy Drive 7:15|Paschal Street

7:45|Hwy 171 N

7:10|Bendix St. Avenue

7:50(Grant Street

7:20|Palmer Street

7:50(Peachtree Street

7:12(Steven Street

8:00(Grant Street

7:25|Palmer Street

Martin Luther King
7:55(Blvd.

7:14|8th Street

8:04(Moore Street

Corner of Grant &
7:30({Moore

8:00(Joyful Starz

8:04(Moore Street

7:35(Sinquefield Street

8:05|Broad Street

Bus 211 - Anita Hill

8:09(Palmer Street

Corner of E. Peachtree &
7:40|Cook St.

8:10|New Street

AM Route

8:10(Paschal Street

8:15(Beech Street

6:30|0ld US #1

8:10(Paschal Street

8:20|Beech Street

6:35 |Farrer Road

8:13|Habersham Street

6:40|Mole Road

8:15|Handy Street

6:50|Hodges Jackson 8:20({Hwy 1 N
6:55|0Id US #1 8:22({Hwy 1 N
7:05|Hwy 17 8:25|Hwy 1 N

7:15|Sandy Lane

7:25|US #1 Apartments




JCMS & JCHS Bus Routes

Bus 508 - Taliah Roberts
(CHOICES Academy)

Bus 122 - Coach
Jenkins (JCMS)

Bus 212 - Betty
Smith (JCHS)

Bus 114 - Dexter
Walker (JCHS)

AM Route AM Route AM Route AM Route
Gamble School
7:20|Center Street 6:55(Broad Street 6:50|Quaker Road 6:50|Road

7:21|Center Street

6:58(Brannen Drive

6:55|Campground Road

7:00|Clarks Mill Road

7:22|Center Street

7:00|0ak Hill Drive

Mosley Chapel
7:00|Road

7:10|Deerwood Circle

7:23|Center Street

7:03|Wright Circle

7:05|Zebina Road

7:15|Amelia Lane

7:24|Center Street

7:06|Second Street

7:10|Wren Road

7:16|Shaunee Lane

7:28|Cotton Street

7:08|East Broad

7:15|Shady Oaks Road

7:18 |Kelli Lane

7:33|East Walker Street

7:10|Vallimar Drive

7:20|Paradise Road

7:19|Shelby Lane

7:38|Baltimore Drive

7:11|Cloverdale Drive

7:25(Brown Road

7:20|Bonnie Lane

7:43|Washington Street

7:13|Sinquefield Street

7:30 |Hwy 80

7:21|Helen Court

7:48|Dayton Street

7:15|Grant Street

Hwy 80 Jones
7:35|Nursery

7:25|Bonnie Lane

7:53|Walker Street

7:17|Palmer Street

7:40 [Washington Street

7:30 | Constitution Ave

7:58|Stephens Street

7:20(Pine Lane

7:45|King Street

7:40|Hoyt Braswell Road

7:59|Stephens Street

7:22|Lakeview Street

7:50 (Walker Circle

7:50|Nelson Road

8:00|Stephens Street

7:24|Habersham Street

7:55[Howard Street

8:08|Pine Valley Apt

8:01|Stephens Street

7:26|Huntley

8:00|Cotton Street

8:05|Center Street

7:28|Hanely Street

8:05(Walker Street

8:06|Center Street

7:30|Paschal Street

8:09 (Geter Street

8:10|Green Meadows Apts

7:32|Washington Street

8:10(Steven Street

8:15|Denny Road

Strevens Street
8:12|Ext.

8:20|Allie Road

8:25|Denny Road

8:30|Pine Valley Apts.




JCMS & JCHS Bus Routes

Bus 123 - Howard Bus 217 - Martha Bus 311 - Mr. Bus 118 - Sherika
Subbert (JCHS) Jackson (JCHS) Higdon (JCMS) Telfair (LA)
AM Route AM Route AM Route AM Route
6:30|Pine Tuckey Road 7:00|Burton Street 6:15|Hwy 319 7:05|Oakwood Drive
6:40|US 1 Bus 7:05|Central Avenue 6:20|US 221 7:15|Hwy 171
Coleman Chapel
6:42|King Circle 7:10|MLK Blvd. 6:25|Road 7:20|W. Boundary Street
6:43|Foster Circle 7:15|Freeman Street 6:30|Braddy Road 7:25|Brown Terrace Road
6:45|Railroad Street 7:20|MLK Blvd. North 6:35|Dukes Road 7:35|Scootch Davis Rd
6:48|Ruby Street 7:25|Forrest View 6:40|Jordan Circle 7:38| Williford Dr
6:50|Bell Court 7:30|Cedar Street 6:45|Scruggs Circle 7:40|Peachtree/Brown Lane
Moxley-Bartow
6:52|Phillips Street 7:35|Ash Street 6:50Road 7:42|Cook St/E. Peachtree
6:54|Walden Street 7:40|Green Street 7:00|Baldee Road 7:45|Elm Street
6:55(MLK 7:45|Popular Street 7:10(Marion Road
6:58 | MLK Ext. 7:50|Ash Street South 7:20|0ld Bartow Road
7:00(Lincoln Avenue 7:55|Peach Lane Apt US 1 7:30|East 7th Street
US Hwy 1 North
7:10|Lillian Street 8:00|East Calhouns Street 7:40|Bound
7:12|Hwy 78 8:05 |Bedindfield Street
7:15|Hwy 78 8:10|MLK Blvd.
7:20|Smith Road 8:15|Calhoun Street
7:25|Moxley 8:20Mosley
7:30|River Road




JCMS & JCHS Bus Routes

Bus 218 - Charles Bus 208 - Boyd Bus 117 - Rex Bus 324 - Ray Garrer
Strowbridge (JCMS) Felix (JCHS) Hunley (JCHS) (JCMS)
AM Route AM Route AM Route AM Route
Eden Church
6:50 | Moxley Bartow Road 7:05(Road 6:46 | Graft Drive 7:10{US 1 North
7:10|Spann Rd. 7:10|Sandy Lane Road 6:48 |Lakeview Drive 7:20|Perry Ridge Lane

Barrian Branch Road

7:15|Tarver Dr. 7:20|Charlie Road 6:50|Creek Street 7:25| subdivision
7:20|Cooper Road 7:25|Anna Road 6:52 |Quakey Road 7:30|Horseshoe Road
7:25|Forbes Street 7:27|Charlie Road 6:55|Kingston Drive 7:35|Ostro Steel

Cason Creek
7:30|Main Street 7:29(GA Hwy 175 6:57 |Hwy 17 7:45|Subdivision
7:35[Calhoun Street 7:35(Mole Road 7:00|Usry Trailor Park 7:46 |Bobby Butts Street

7:40|Jefferson Street

7:36|East Broad Street

7:01|Usry Place Road

7:55

Huntley Street

7:45|0ld #1 Hwy

7:38|Brannen Drive

7:11|Hwy 221

7:40|Screven Street

7:15(Silas Road

7:42]|Apollo

7:20|Northgate

7:45|Yazoo Street

7:23|Ellis Cemetary

7:48|2nd Street

7:26 | Trafalger Drive

7:50|0ak Hill Drive

7:27 |Ramsgate Drive

7:55|Barwick Lane

7:30|Russell Street

7:32|Phillips Street

7:33|Frederick Street

7:34 (Williams Street

7:36 | Steering Street

7:38 | Ellis Street

7:39| Thompson Street

7:41 | Hwy 17




JCMS & JCHS Bus Routes

Bus 406 - Christine
Burton (JCMS)

Bus 321 - Lonnie
Ledger (CHOICES
Academy)

Bus 111- Tesha
Smith (JCMS)

Bus 118 - Sherieka
Telfair (JCMS)

AM Route

AM Route

AM Route

AM Route

7:02|Hwy 24 West

6:45 [Hadden Pond Rd.

7:05|Forbes Street

6:50 [Oakwood Drive

7:13|Friendship Road

6:55|Clarks Mill Road

7:07 |Cedar Street

7:00(12056 Hwy 171

John Hattaway

7:18|Road 6:58 | Edgehill Rd. 7:08|467 N. Main Street 7:10(4656 Hwy 171
E. College/N. Main
7:22|{Hwy 219 7:00|Williams Bridge Rd. 7:10|St. 7:15|W. Boundary Street

W. College/Church

1517 W. Boundary

7:24|Hwy 24 West 7:05|Hwy 102 7:11|S. 7:17|Street
Ruby Street/Perkins 1580 W. Boundary
7:30|MLK 7:08[N. Sheppard Street 7:15|St. 7:18|Street
1620 W. Boundary
7:35|Nelms Street 7:10|N. Jay Street 7:16|23 Perkins Street 7:19|Street
104 Bedingfield 1837 Brown Terrace
7:37|Academy Drove 7:15|West Able 7:20|Street 7:22|Road
1814 Brown Terrace
7:40|East 8th Street 7:16|N. Jay Street 7:21|Bedingfield Street 7:24|Road
1059 Brown Terrace
7:42|Cherry Street 7:18|Travis Street 7:26 |Road
1294 Brown Terrace
7:44|Walnut Street 7:19|Harvey Street 7:28|Road

7:48|Chinaberry Street

7:20|Hwy 296

7:35(Scootch Davis

7:22 | Stapleton Acres

7:40 (Williford Drive

7:26 [Church Street

7:45 [Peachtree/Brown Lane

7:30(Old Stapleton Road

Cook Street/E
7:47 |Peachtree

7:35[Whitley Street

7:50 [EIm Street

7:40|Robb Street

7:45|Hwy 296

7:55(Sand Valley Road

Special Education Bus Drivers

Luther Hannah - Bus 121 (WES)

Kadyzia Young - Bus 206 (WES)

Sylvester Hill - Bus 319 (JCHS)

Mitch Vaughn - Bus 116 (JCHS)




